Annual Report of the Vice President
For Development and Alumni Relations

2004-2005
DEVELOPMENT REPORT
June 1, 2004 through May 31, 2005
TOTAL DOLLARS RAISED: $5,224,290.44
ANNUAL GIVING
Undesignated Annual Giving
TLU Annual Fund $564,524.94
Annual Undesignated Scholarships  129,857.12

CAP & ELCA 147,866.18
Total Undesignated Giving

Designated Annual Giving

Designated Annual Scholarships $350,616.41
Restricted Gifts 617,771.45

Total Designated Giving

Total Annual Giving

ENDOWMENT

CAPITAL

Total # of Donors during FY03-04:

$  842,248.24

$ 968,387.86 -

$1,810,636.10

$1,901,092.46

$ 1,512,561.88

3,303 (an increase of 94)

PLEDGES: (Some pledges have been fulfilled and are reflected in cash listed above)

New Pledges Committed during FY04-05

$ 446,452.80
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